chow Rament. Rests-WJESREIngsTiger Classic

IWU Spring Tiger Classic
Sheaffer Memorial Ft. Madison, | A
Tour nament Dates 04/16 - 04/16, 2019

Par: Daily L ow Round

Yardage o0 - Dallyleader  Both

1 Waldorf University

2 Southeastern CC 313 +25
T 3 lowaWesleyan University 323 +35
T 3 Westminster Coll.-MO 323 +35

5 MacMurray College 330 +42

6 Clarke University 336 +48

7 Blackburn College 339 +51
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T17
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1 Colton Belloma
Curt Matheny
Jaime Suarez
Manuel Zorrilla
Lane Campbell
Mitch Anderson
Jeff Cox

Joe Nordquist
Anthony Harper
Cody Ails

Isacc Moeller
Andrew Gates
Corbin Tullis
Blake Forsythe
Ben Baker
Zane West-Derby
Alex Gaber
Aubrey Nelson
Cody Curry
Drew Burwinkel
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SouthEstCC
Waldorf
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T17
T17
T23
T23
T23
T 26
T 26
T28
T28
T28
T28
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T34
T34
T34
T37
T37
T39
T39
T41
T41
T43
T43
45
46

Evan Doyle
Hunter Mitchell
Jacob Crews
Keegan Potter
Mikie Rybak
Gage Gilbert
Jared Pheffer
Cole Runde
Gavin Collingwood
Joe |barra

Nick Stroschein
| saac Garrett
Kade Salemi
Cameron Mack
John Francis
Matt Kinsdlla
Jack Kamentz
Riley Cleeland
Derek Bourke
Jake Fraise
Cooper Mixer
Thomas White
Austin Willis
Reilly Gillette
Mason Wills
Andrew Bennett

Round: 1

TEAM STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 84.70
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 46
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